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NIRMALA SUDHINDRA
B S SURYANARAYAN
LAKSHMINARAYAN K R
UMESH S

Amount received towards Membership

VEENA ARAVIND
BHARGAV KASHYAP

Amount received towards Nagaradhane

KRISHNAMURTHY S N
MANJUNATH BHAT
RAVI PRAKASH
VENUGOPAL
INDIRAMMAR S
PARVATHI RADHAKRISHNA
NAGARAJ

SUBBANNA BHAT
NARASIMHAN
LAKSHMI DEVI

RAMA NARASIMHA
VENKATESH SRINIVAS
NANJUNDA RAO
NAGAMANI RAMAPRASAD
VEENA BHAI

VASU

RAJALAKSHMI R K
SUBRAMANYAK G
VANAJAKSHAMMA THYGARAJAN
GIRIJA
SHIVRAMACHANDRA
NAGARAJ

T N RAVINDRA RAM
GAYATHRI DATTA
GAYATHRIR K
LAKSHMI R K
SUMITHRAMMA R K
VENKATESH R K
MANJUNATH R N
ANURADHA

VIMALA

SRINIVASA MURTHY S

MEMBERS CONTRIBUTION

500.00 | VENKATESH H V 200.00
1,000.00 | GOVIND RAO 200.00
2,000.00 | SHANTHAK L 200.00
3,000.00 | SRIKANTA SHARMA 200.00

SURYANARAYANA T P 200.00

1000.00 | PADMASHREE 201.00
500000 | RN KUMAR 201.00
RAMAKRISHNA G 250.00
SREENIVAS AV 300.00

50.00 | SAVITHRAMMA R 300.00
50.00 | 1Ay KUMAR M R 400.00

100.00 | vimaLA 500.00

100.00 | SRIKANTH R A 500.00

100.00 | \ v SUNDER 500.00

100.00 | pANKAJA MURTHY 500.00

100.00 | gHANTA LAKSHMINARAYAN ~ 500.00

100.00 | \ANJULA GOPALASWAMY 500.00

100.00 | maNI T S 500.00

100.00 | pRABHA NAGARAJ 500.00

100.00 | SESHACHALA B 500.00

100.00 | \ENKATASUBBIAH K 500.00

100.00 | SRIKANTIAH M S 500.00

100.00 | | AKSHMINARAYAN K R 500.00

100.00 | JAGANATHT P 500.00

100.00 | sHANKAR S 500.00

100.00 | BHAGYA N SHARATH G 500.00

101.00 | p v/ NAGARAJ KULKARNI 500.00

101.00 | SATHYANARAYANA B L 500.00

101.00 | 4amSA & PRASANNA 500.00

101.00 | pyRALIA 500.00

101.00 | SHESHAGIRI SHAKAMBARI  500.00

101.00 | MANJUNATH AV 500.00

101.00 | NARAYAN SWAMY K S 500.00

101.00 | EASHWARAN A 500.00

101.00 | ANANTHH G 500.00

101.00 | ANJAN KUMAR 500.00

101.00 | coL v G RAJAN 500.00

200.00 | G v CHAYAPATHY 500.00

200.00 | 5\ NARAYANA MURTHY

200.00 | SARJAPURA 500.00

200.00 | SR LATHA 501.00

SARASWATHI K
NAGARAJA RAO
RAGHAVENDRA

PARVATHI R K
NAGARATHNAR K
PRABHAKAR KAMANAHALLI
VENKATESH G S

RUKMINI SHIVRAMAN
RAMADEVI & SISTERS
INDIRAMMAR S

K RAMADEVI

HUNDI SALES 36 NOS

K'S ASWATHANARAYAN RAO
B V SESHADRI

AMBA NADAVATHI
GAYATHRI RAJAPUR
CHANDRASHEKARIAH N
SANDHYA NAGARAJ
KRISHNAN T S

DHATRI PRASAD

RAHUL SREENIVASA
SREENIVAS K G
SWAMINATHAN R N

UMA GOVIND

ARVIND RAJAPUR
SUVARNAR P

M R JAYARAM

L VENKATESH

SUDHA SHANKAR
VENKATASUBBARAO RN
PARVATHI VIJAYASARATHI
SRINIVAS K S
SHIVAKUMAR

JAYARAM

SHREESHA

SHARVARI SREENIVAS

D M HARISH/K T NAGARAJ
SAVITHRI PARATHASARATHI
ARUN VENKATACHALAIAH
SEETHURAM K G
RAGHUNATH EASHWARAN

501.00

501.00

501.00

501.00

501.00

501.00

510.00

600.00

650.00

660.00

700.00

720.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,000.00
1,001.00
1,001.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
1,500.00
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VISHWANATH A V 1,500.00 | SEETHURAM K G 500.00 | RAVISHANKAR S 500.00
M. ANANTHARAM 1,500.00 | RAGHUNATH EASHWARAN 500.00 | SRINATH L 500.00
PRATHIBHA JAYARAM 1,500.00 | VIJAYDEV S 500.00 | SRINIVASK 'S 500.00
LATE DHANAPPA & UMESH S 500.00 | MANJUNATHAV 500.00
AMMAYAMMA SONS 1,500.00 | SRIKANTIAHM S 500.00 | NARAYAN SWAMY K S 500.00
SUBBALAKSHMI 1,500.00 | GUNDAPPA K 500.00 | EASHWARAN A 500.00
PRABHAKAR NATARAJAN 2,000.00 | _EELAVATHI G 500.00 | VENKATESH C 500.00
SAVITHRIR S VENKATARAMIAH  2,000.00 | GURUPRASANNA G 500.00 | KUMAR C 500.00
LAKSHMIDEVI G P 2,000.00 | SREENIVAS K G 500.00 | ANANTHH G 500.00
SRINIVASAN S MATHIKERE ~ 2,000.00 | BALASUBRAMANI SREENIVAS ~ 500.00 | ANANTHAK S 500.00
RAVISHANKAR S 2,000.00 | L AKSHMINARAYAN K R 500.00 | SATHYAMURTHY D 500.00
MOHAN 2,000.00 | GOPALAKRISHNA R 500.00 | VENUGOPAL G S 500.00
SRI'HARI UDUPA 2,000.00 | pARIMALAS C 500.00 | ANJAN KUMAR 500.00
HEMAVATHI & FAMILY 2,000.00 | SUMAN G KRISHNA 500.00 | SUBBALAKSHMI 500.00
SUBRAMANYAM A M 2,002.00 | \IJAYKUMAR S R 500.00 | R S RAMESH 500.00
SHARDAMMA B N 2,500.00 | ymA GOVIND 500.00 | BADARINARAYAN H R 500.00
GOPALAKRISHNA R 2,500.00 | SRINIVASAN S MATHIKERE 500.00 | LAKSHMANA SHARMA B A 500.00
RAMAMURTHY B C 3,000.00 | BALASUBRAMANYA S R 500.00 | NARASU RAMACHANDRA 500.00
T G SATHYANARAYAN SONS VISHWANATH AV 500.00 | SADANAND H K 500.00
A EIRGD e 300000 | \yeNKATESHR S 500.00 | CHETAN H K 500.00
DVIRADINES 500000 | o AvPAKAT S 500.00 | YOGESH B E 500.00
SR 500000 | o iANKAR'S 500.00 | COLV G RAJAN 1,000.00
RS FARAHERE] 500000 | o b RAVISHANKAR 500.00 | V. SRIDHAR B & PRADEEP S  1,500.00
GAYATHRI DEVI M 005D | v | SERRET G o
SBJEOEFBIENDS (COL VG RAJAN) SRIDHAR B 500.00 Hundi Collections
B\ JAYARAW 10,000.00 SUNANDA MOHAN 500.00 | NAGARAJ 279.00
SHAMALA SWAMY 1000000 | MR IAVARAM 500.00 | KRISHNA SESHAGIRI 343.00
SATHYANARAYANA B L 500.00 | SUBBARAOAR 358.00
Amount received towards Vidyanidhi | RavINDRAAR 500.00 | LALITHA MURTHY S 535.00
VENUGOPAL G S 500.00 | RAVISHANKAR R C 500.00 | R RAMESH 608.00
AT e e S AT 2 L VENKATESH 500.00 | CHIDAMBARA 638.00
SESHACHALA B 500.00 | VENKATESH PRASAD R 500.00 | BHAGYA NAGARAJ 713.00
ARUN VENKATACHALAIAH 500.00 | ASHOK KUMAR G 500.00 | VISHWESH M R 1,053.00
VIJAYLAKSHMI 500.00 | DR SWAMINATHA 500.00 | TARA RAVEENDRA 1,120.00
DILEEP KUMAR R 500.00 | D S GOVINDRAJ 500.00 | ASHOK KUMAR G 1,200.00
NATARAJAN K C 500.00 | BELLAVE NAGARAJ 500.00 | DR SWAMINATHAN 1,413.00
SARASWATHI NATARAJAN 500.00 | ASWATH RAJA RAO 500.00 | ANITHA KRISHNAMURTHY ~ 1,702.00
SHUBHA GAYATHRI 500.00 | SURYAPRAKASH B A 500.00 | PRADEEP S 2,182.00
SHIVAKUMAR N 500.00 | SATEESHAB S 500.00 | VITTAL DAS KAMATH 2,912.00
MAMATHA SHIVAKUMAR 500,00 | VENKATESH A 20009 Amount received towards Calender
BRAMARA GOPINATH 500.00 | MANJUNATH K e 300
GOPINATHR V 500.00 | CHANDRASHEKAR K 500.00 SO B -
VAIDYANATHA S 500.00
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